INJ
INJ
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First Name
BRADY
DANNY
TREVOR
HUDSON
MASON
LUAN
JACE
RIVER
CHRIS
ETHAN
SPENCER
TEGAN
CROSBY
SHEA
TRACE
MATHIAS
FINN
RYLER

MIJHL Prospect Camp

Futures Division (08)

Last Name
BELL

CROSS
JOHNSTONE
KOWALCHUK
MUNDAY
VAN WYK
ANDERSON
ARNASON
ASTORINO
BREAKEY
CULLEN
FEHR
HARRISON
ROLLASON
LANGAN
SIBILLEAU
BJORNSON
GATES

Team Black

Pos
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2022-23 Team

WINNIPEG WILD GOLD
WINNIPEG BRUINS GOLD
WINNIPEG BRUINS GOLD
WINNIPEG WILD RED
WINNIPEG WILD GOLD
CENTRAL PLAINS CAPITALS
WINNIPEG THRASHERS GOLD
RHA NATIONALS

WINNIPEG BRUINS GOLD
CENTRAL PLAINS CAPITALS
SOUTHWEST COUGARS
PEMBINA VALLEY HAWKS
WINNIPEG THRASHERS BLUE
RHA NATIONALS

PARKLAND RANGERS
CENTRAL PLAINS CAPITALS
WINNIPEG THRASHERS GOLD
PEMBINA VALLEY HAWKS

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
u15
ui15
u1s
u15
ui15
u1s
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First Name
ADAM
DYLAN
JACOB
JOSHUA
CONNOR
KOLE
JAXSON
SAGE
QUENTIN
COLE
TRITON
ZACH
GAVIN
DECLAN
NATE
ZAKARY

MIJHL Prospect Camp

Futures Division (08)

Last Name
CHIPELSKI
LINE
REIMER
SHAGANYA
ZUK

BEARD
BRICK

DELA CRUZ
FISK
HUNTER
JOUDREY
MESTDAGH
QUENELLE
SIWICKI
BROWN
MATHESON

Team Grey

Pos
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2022-23 Team
YELLOWHEAD CHIEFS
WINNIPEG THRASHERS BLUE
EASTMAN SELECTS

RHA NATIONALS
WINNIPEG WILD GREEN
SOUTHWEST COUGARS
BRANDON WHEAT KINGS
RHA NATIONALS
PARKLAND RANGERS
YELLOWHEAD CHIEFS
WINNIPEG BRUINS BROWN
WINNIPEG WILD GOLD
WINNIPEG BRUINS GOLD
WINNIPEG WILD RED
SOUTHWEST COUGARS
WINNIPEG BRUINS BLACK

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u15
u1s
u1s
ui15
uU1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u1s
u15
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10
11
12
13

14
15

30

First Name
ASHTON
DANE
PEYTON
BRODY
KYLER
MASON
CARTER
ETHEN
SHANE
RAGNAR
TRYSTAN
RYDER
ETHAN
HAYDEN
GRAYSON
KARSEN
NOLAN

MIJHL Prospect Camp

Futures Division (08)

Team Red
Last Name Pos 2022-23 Team
DZEBA D WINNIPEG BRUINS BROWN
MACINNIS D WINNIPEG THRASHERS GOLD
SILVA D WINNIPEG THRASHERS WHITE
WYTINCK D PILOT MOUND BUFFALOES
ZULYNIAK D RHA NATIONALS
BERNIER F INTERLAKE LIGHTNING
CABRAL F WINNIPEG THRASHERS BLUE
CHURCH F BRANDON WHEAT KINGS
ELDER F SOUTHWEST COUGARS
GILLIS F PEMBINA VALLEY HAWKS
HUNTER F RHA NATIONALS
KIRK F INTERLAKE LIGHTNING
SAARI F WINNIPEG WILD GREEN
SHTYKALO F PARKLAND RANGERS
SLANEY F EASTMAN SELECTS
DYCK G PEMBINA VALLEY HAWKS
GILES G WINNIPEG WILD GOLD

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
uU1s
u1s
uUi15
u1s
u1s
uUi15
u1s
u1s
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
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14
15
16
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First Name
KYRAN
BENSON
CASEY
FENTON
OWEN
JONATHAN
ADRIAN

TYLER
COLE
CoDY
KINGSTON
DAVIS
DWIGHT
ALEC
KARSTEN
CHASE
CARTER

MIJHL Prospect Camp

Futures Division (08)

Last Name
BROUGHTON
HIRST
MAGARRELL
MANN
SIGVALDSON
BLAIS

BRAUN

CORDOVIZ
DUPUIS
FARRELL
GUNN
KRUT
SAWATZKY
STRACHAN
WOLOSHEN
CHARRIERE
SIGURDSON

Team White

Pos
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2022-23 Team

WINNIPEG WILD GREEN
PILOT MOUND BUFFALOES
PEMBINA VALLEY HAWKS
WINNIPEG WILD GREEN
PARKLAND RANGERS
WINNIPEG BRUINS GOLD
WINNIPEG WILD RED
WINNIPEG THRASHERS

WHITE

BRANDON WHEAT KINGS
WINNIPEG WILD RED
WINNIPEG BRUINS BLACK
WINNIPEG THRASHERS GOLD
PILOT MOUND BUFFALOES
YELLOWHEAD CHIEFS
WINNIPEG BRUINS BLACK
RHA NATIONALS

WINNIPEG WILD RED

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u1s
ui15
u1s
u1s
ui15
uU1s
u1s

u15
ui5
u15
u15
ui5
u15s
u15s
ui5
u1s
u15



